SCHEDULE - MISSISSAUGA TIER 3 (C)

summer 2018

Oct. 20, 2025

Date RND S Home Visitor E Time Location

Thu, May 03, 18
Thu, May 03, 18
Thu, May 03, 18

Mon, May 07, 18
Mon, May 07, 18

Mon, May 07, 18
Thu, May 10, 18
Thu, May 10, 18

Thu, May 10, 18
Thu, May 17, 18

Thu, May 17, 18
Thu, May 17, 18
Tue, May 22, 18
Thu, May 31, 18
Thu, May 31, 18
Thu, May 31, 18
Mon, Jun 04, 18

Mon, Jun 04, 18

Mon, Jun 04, 18

Thu, Jun 07, 18

Thu, Jun 07, 18
Thu, Jun 07, 18
Mon, Jun 11, 18
Mon, Jun 11, 18

Mon, Jun 11, 18

Thu, Jun 14, 18
Thu, Jun 14, 18

Thu, Jun 14, 18

H SCREAMING EAGLES

u pens

BRAMPTON HITMEN

3 NIGHT PROWLERS

I SCREAMING EAGLES

u BRAMPTON HITMEN

BROWN ROYAL
0 HARD AS PUCK

H SCREAMING EAGLES
3 NIGHT PROWLERS

1 NIGHT PROWLERS

3 NIGHT PROWLERS

0 SCREAMING EAGLES
3 BRAMPTON HITMEN
H SCREAMING EAGLES

GOTHAM CITY DARK
KNIGHTS
E NIGHT PROWLERS

BROWN ROYAL

H SCREAMING EAGLES
u PENS
BROWN ROYAL
3 BRAMPTON HITMEN
H GOTHAM CITY DARK
KNIGHTS
0 BROWN ROYAL

2 GOTHAM CITY DARK
KNIGHTS

HARD AS PUCK

HARD AS PUCK
NIGHT PROWLERS

GOTHAM CITY DARK
KNIGHTS

HARD AS PUCK

GOTHAM CITY DARK
KNIGHTS

BROWN ROYAL
PENS

GOTHAM CITY DARK
KNIGHTS

BRAMPTON HITMEN

GOTHAM CITY DARK
KNIGHTS

BRAMPTON HITMEN
SCREAMING EAGLES
HARD AS PUCK
BROWN ROYAL
PENS

HARD AS PUCK
BROWN ROYAL
BRAMPTON HITMEN

PENS

GOTHAM CITY DARK
KNIGHTS

NIGHT PROWLERS
HARD AS PUCK
HARD AS PUCK
NIGHT PROWLERS
PENS

BRAMPTON HITMEN
SCREAMING EAGLES

NIGHT PROWLERS

8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm

7:00 pm
8:00 pm

9:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm

10:00 pm
7:00 pm

9:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm

9:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm

8:00 pm
9:00 pm

10:00 pm

Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC



Thu, Jun 21, 18
Thu, Jun 21, 18

Thu, Jun 21, 18
Mon, Jun 25, 18
Mon, Jun 25, 18
Mon, Jun 25, 18

Thu, Jun 28, 18

Thu, Jun 28, 18
Thu, Jun 28, 18
Thu, Jul 05, 18
Thu, Jul 05, 18
Thu, Jul 05, 18
Mon, Jul 09, 18
Mon, Jul 09, 18

Mon, Jul 09, 18
Thu, Jul 12, 18

Thu, Jul 12, 18
Thu, Jul 12, 18
Thu, Jul 19, 18

Thu, Jul 19, 18
Thu, Jul 19, 18
Tue, Jul 24, 18
Tue, Jul 24, 18
Thu, Jul 26, 18
Thu, Jul 26, 18
Thu, Jul 26, 18
Mon, Jul 30, 18
Mon, Jul 30, 18

Tue, Jul 31, 18
Tue, Jul 31, 18

Thu, Aug 02, 18

Tue, Aug 07, 18

QF2
QF2
SF2
SF1
SF1

SF2
SF2

F1l

F2

1 BRAMPTON HITMEN
' GOTHAM CITY DARK
KNIGHTS
2 HARD AS PUCK
u BRAMPTON HITMEN

e B

GOTHAM CITY DARK
KNIGHTS

GOTHAM CITY DARK
KNIGHTS

1 NIGHT PROWLERS
GOTHAM CITY DARK
KNIGHTS

n HARD AS PUCK

BROWN ROYAL

SCREAMING EAGLES

H BRAMPTON HITMEN

1 BROWN ROYAL
E BRAMPTON HITMEN
n BRAMPTON HITMEN
H SCREAMING EAGLES
I GOTHAM CITY DARK

KNIGHTS
2 PENS
1 BRAMPTON HITMEN

1 GOTHAM CITY DARK
KNIGHTS

I SCREAMING EAGLES

H rens

NIGHT PROWLERS

SCREAMING EAGLES
SCREAMING EAGLES
1 BROWN ROYAL
1 HARD AS PUCK

1 GOTHAM CITY DARK
KNIGHTS

3 BROWN ROYAL

1 BRAMPTON HITMEN
u SCREAMING EAGLES

2 BRAMPTON HITMEN

1 NIGHT PROWLERS

2 PENS

2 BROWN ROYAL

u SCREAMING EAGLES

BRAMPTON HITMEN

1 SCREAMING EAGLES

u PENS

2 GOTHAM CITY DARK
KNIGHTS

BROWN ROYAL
NIGHT PROWLERS
BROWN ROYAL

H W N =

BRAMPTON HITMEN

E PENS

1 HARD AS PUCK

0 HARD AS PUCK

1 PENS

3 BRAMPTON HITMEN
8 SCREAMING EAGLES

8 GOTHAM CITY DARK
KNIGHTS

4 SCREAMING EAGLES

1 GOTHAM CITY DARK
KNIGHTS

DEF

SO

oT

7:00 pm
8:00 pm

9:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm

9:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:59 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm

9:00 pm
10:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC
Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC



