



SCHEDULE - MISSISSAUGA TIER 3 (C)

summer 2018

Apr. 21, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Thu, May 03, 18		5	SCREAMING EAGLES	2	HARD AS PUCK		8:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, May 03, 18		3	PENS	0	NIGHT PROWLERS		9:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, May 03, 18		1	BRAMPTON HITMEN	7	GOTHAM CITY DARK KNIGHTS		10:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Mon, May 07, 18		3	NIGHT PROWLERS	7	HARD AS PUCK		7:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Mon, May 07, 18		3	SCREAMING EAGLES	1	GOTHAM CITY DARK KNIGHTS		8:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Mon, May 07, 18		3	BRAMPTON HITMEN	0	BROWN ROYAL		9:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, May 10, 18		1	BROWN ROYAL	5	PENS		7:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, May 10, 18		0	HARD AS PUCK	4	GOTHAM CITY DARK KNIGHTS		8:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, May 10, 18		3	SCREAMING EAGLES	2	BRAMPTON HITMEN		10:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, May 17, 18		3	NIGHT PROWLERS	7	GOTHAM CITY DARK KNIGHTS		7:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, May 17, 18		2	PENS	4	BRAMPTON HITMEN		9:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, May 17, 18		5	BROWN ROYAL	4	SCREAMING EAGLES		10:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Tue, May 22, 18		1	NIGHT PROWLERS	3	HARD AS PUCK		9:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, May 31, 18		3	NIGHT PROWLERS	6	BROWN ROYAL		8:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, May 31, 18		0	SCREAMING EAGLES	1	PENS		9:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, May 31, 18		3	BRAMPTON HITMEN	8	HARD AS PUCK		10:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Mon, Jun 04, 18		3	SCREAMING EAGLES	3	BROWN ROYAL		7:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Mon, Jun 04, 18		4	GOTHAM CITY DARK KNIGHTS	2	BRAMPTON HITMEN		8:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Mon, Jun 04, 18		1	NIGHT PROWLERS	1	PENS		9:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, Jun 07, 18		1	BROWN ROYAL	6	GOTHAM CITY DARK KNIGHTS		7:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, Jun 07, 18		5	SCREAMING EAGLES	0	NIGHT PROWLERS		8:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, Jun 07, 18		3	PENS	2	HARD AS PUCK		9:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Mon, Jun 11, 18		2	BROWN ROYAL	5	HARD AS PUCK		7:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Mon, Jun 11, 18		3	BRAMPTON HITMEN	4	NIGHT PROWLERS		8:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Mon, Jun 11, 18		5	GOTHAM CITY DARK KNIGHTS	3	PENS		9:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, Jun 14, 18		0	BROWN ROYAL	1	BRAMPTON HITMEN		8:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, Jun 14, 18		2	GOTHAM CITY DARK KNIGHTS	4	SCREAMING EAGLES		9:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, Jun 14, 18		7	HARD AS PUCK	1	NIGHT PROWLERS		10:00 pm	Chic Murray CC

Thu, Jun 21, 18		1	BRAMPTON HITMEN	5	PENS		7:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, Jun 21, 18		1	GOTHAM CITY DARK KNIGHTS	0	NIGHT PROWLERS	DEF	8:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, Jun 21, 18		2	HARD AS PUCK	5	SCREAMING EAGLES		9:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Mon, Jun 25, 18		2	BRAMPTON HITMEN	2	SCREAMING EAGLES		7:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Mon, Jun 25, 18		6	PENS	1	BROWN ROYAL		8:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Mon, Jun 25, 18		4	GOTHAM CITY DARK KNIGHTS	1	HARD AS PUCK		9:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, Jun 28, 18		4	PENS	1	GOTHAM CITY DARK KNIGHTS		7:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, Jun 28, 18		7	HARD AS PUCK	3	BROWN ROYAL		9:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, Jun 28, 18		2	NIGHT PROWLERS	1	BRAMPTON HITMEN		10:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, Jul 05, 18		2	PENS	6	SCREAMING EAGLES		7:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, Jul 05, 18		7	HARD AS PUCK	2	BRAMPTON HITMEN		8:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, Jul 05, 18		3	BROWN ROYAL	1	NIGHT PROWLERS		9:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Mon, Jul 09, 18		3	HARD AS PUCK	2	PENS		7:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Mon, Jul 09, 18		4	GOTHAM CITY DARK KNIGHTS	2	BROWN ROYAL		8:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Mon, Jul 09, 18		1	NIGHT PROWLERS	8	SCREAMING EAGLES		9:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, Jul 12, 18		6	GOTHAM CITY DARK KNIGHTS	2	BRAMPTON HITMEN		7:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, Jul 12, 18		4	HARD AS PUCK	1	SCREAMING EAGLES		8:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, Jul 12, 18		1	BROWN ROYAL	4	PENS		9:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, Jul 19, 18		7	SCREAMING EAGLES	2	GOTHAM CITY DARK KNIGHTS		7:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, Jul 19, 18		5	BRAMPTON HITMEN	1	BROWN ROYAL		8:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, Jul 19, 18		3	PENS	2	NIGHT PROWLERS		10:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Tue, Jul 24, 18	QF1	4	PENS	3	BROWN ROYAL		9:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Tue, Jul 24, 18	QF1	2	HARD AS PUCK	1	BRAMPTON HITMEN		10:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, Jul 26, 18	QF2	1	BROWN ROYAL	3	PENS		7:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, Jul 26, 18	QF2	3	BRAMPTON HITMEN	1	HARD AS PUCK		8:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, Jul 26, 18	SF2	1	BRAMPTON HITMEN	0	HARD AS PUCK	SO	8:59 pm	Chic Murray CC
Mon, Jul 30, 18	SF1	3	SCREAMING EAGLES	1	PENS		7:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Mon, Jul 30, 18	SF1	3	GOTHAM CITY DARK KNIGHTS	3	BRAMPTON HITMEN		8:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Tue, Jul 31, 18	SF2	2	PENS	8	SCREAMING EAGLES		9:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Tue, Jul 31, 18	SF2	1	BRAMPTON HITMEN	8	GOTHAM CITY DARK KNIGHTS		10:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Thu, Aug 02, 18	F1	1	GOTHAM CITY DARK KNIGHTS	4	SCREAMING EAGLES		9:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Tue, Aug 07, 18	F2	2	SCREAMING EAGLES	1	GOTHAM CITY DARK KNIGHTS	OT	9:00 pm	Chic Murray CC